
• 

..___,I 

TELETYPE CORPORATION 
Skokie, Illinois, U.S.A. 

37 PAGE PRINTER COVER (YPC) 

PARTS 

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE 

1 Cover and Rear lid 2 
2 Cover and Rear lid 3 
3 Front lid 4 
4 Copylight 5 
5 Front Ud 5 
6 Pon and Pods 6 
7 Pon and Pods 7 

Numerical Index 8 

COLOR CODE CHART 
For parts and as.semblies requiring a paint finish. 

Multi-Color Paint Plastic 
Code 

MK - Charcoal Gray GF - Charcoal Pf - Champagne 
Groy, Textured PO - IYO<Y 
HJ - Ivory, 
Smooth Vinyl 

The double asterisk (••) denot .. a painted 
part. Suffix to be applied following the part 
number. 

<P1966 and 1967 by Teletype CorporatiOQ, 
All rights reserved. 
Printed in U.S. A. 

• 

SECTION 57'-326-800TC 
lsoue I, Dec ....... , 1967 

Page I 



-326-600T C SECTION 57< 

312815*• / 

I 
I 
I 

,----.:::~~ I 
312819 . • 

/ 125239 125011-® ~ / 3640-· ~ ~ 3599-S ' ... 

-
-

Q 

, , ·-­
: 
----

/ 
312824 

,-151152 
-3640 • 

' 
r,:\ : 312826 (Right). 

@~, 7002 '\312827 (L•~l / 
·© -......._ 2191 '----,3 

----~:1346 ~ 
mL : 
__,~ 

Ql 312825 0-151122 
•-2191 • 
' ' 

104837 312805 

.d ~002 151631 ,,,,,' 

Po .fiK-~s < ___ . ~-

-----.. , 
• 312795 -

Poge 2 

2191 
, 

@' 3606 312804 265~ 

-- lf:t' / 219.!.._,,..© --~~-\\!7-~ 7002-:@~ 
----- / .. ------_,,, .,,, 

312803 (IUght) 
312802 (Left) @' 

,..----~-;-,~ 

FIGURE I. R~R LIO COVER AND 

• 

0 ·----312801** 

1 for flni,h tuff'ix -Rerer to page 



' , .__,, 

( 

I 
I 

,J 

• • 
I 
I 
I 

) 

32-1()39-• 
32«MO-• 

'!>,7002 
ij:::: 2191 

2658 

312802 (l•lt) 
312803 (ltisf,t) 

1567«>--' 
7002.__. 

~ 
• 

2191-: 
3599-

,. __ 
--I 

I 
I 
I • 
• 125011:i --3599-

3233,0--

•• 
·~~ • o, 7002 '- 12124' 

-........: 2191 
26S8 

----

•• FIGURE 2. COVER AND REAR LID 

• 

--

ISS l, SECTION 574-326-800TC 

------
• 

'7002 
-- ........ 2191 

..._ 2658 

--

p- 3 



SECTION 574•326-800TC 

I 

312831 .. 

312811-

326479 

I I I 

151152 

~- 36-<0 

7002 

119650 ,..,.. ~,... 

312837 

-~~~58 

1 2191 
7002 

FIGURE 3 · FRONT LID 

• 

------

~'Sl= 
. . --· 312834(lett) 

312835 (Right) 

---------, 
' ' • • 

312841~ 
7002/* 

' 2191 __ , 

2658.,..,.& 



32-1027 .. 

' 

' J 

153538 

7002 2191 / 

. \ IA 
-~~ 

'-.. 1212 .. 

r 
\ 

I ' I I 
I \ 

2658 2191 \ \ 
\ \ I\ & I I 
~♦--...l \ 

\ 

_j312822 '1,ett► 
----~12823 (R;gl,1) 
--, 

I 

Wr+, \ 
\ I 
\ I 
I I 
\ I 
I I 
\ \ 
\ I 
\ '--

(8-t>~---..i 
3599/ / 2191 Ref. C-e, __.-

7002 

\ 
L---

FIGURE 4. COPYLlGHT 

--, --.. ,,,,,.. ,.... ... ... ..... ,,,," 
' ..... -_, 

-------, 

FIGUIE 5. FRONT LID 

• 

I 
I 

2191......._ I 

1s1n2-......1 

ISS I, SECTION 574-326-«IOTC 

• 155753 ! 
0/ ! 

I 
I 
I ,. 
; 
I 

I 
I 
I• 

2191-$ 

151rn-d!> 

<D , ... of 312905 c ... ,. -ly 

..... ,., to page 1 for finilh wffl• 



. 7-4-316-«JOTC ·secr10N s 

. , , 

, . . , ., .. . .. , .. . , . ...... 
:.,:~·· 

, -151630 
2191 

---

\ 
3129SS ... . . . . . 

• • ,t'. 

' , 

... 

.. 

312787............ • 

~ ~--312782 
312783~ 

' I 
I 

' 

312781 .. 

FIGURE 6. 

312784~ 

--

PAN ANO PADS 

• 

I for fini.l\ sulrl,c Refer to page 

-.._/ 



I 
326429 J 

. .. 

31 29 

t 
1567-40-- -, 

2191 • 
' 

I~ 

35"-• 

~31m2 

31~ 

2658 

_J. 

FIGURE 'l. PAN AND PADS 

• 

ISSI, SECTION S74-326-800TC 

., . ... . 
: ' : . 

3606 

.... . ·,• -~ ... .'., . 

1
2191 

1 ·1~397 
•·@ I 

151632 ·@-

/ 

2191 

. / '03~ 

..... J_J~ 

(bf. 324023•• 
S« Fig. I) 

~ 
(lo!. 3599) 

312872 

••R.efff to Page l fOf Finish Suffix 



SECTION 57,~26-«lOIC 

, ... 
N..,bo, 

2191 
2658 
3596 
3599 
3606 
36«) 

7002 
21397 
703" 
76099 

1CM837 
1113'6 
112206 
119650 
119651 
1212"' 
125011 
125239 
150230 
151152 
151630 
151631 
151632 
151722 
152893 
153537 
153538 
ISS7SJ 

1S67«l 
159204 
18090! 
181392 
312781 .. 
312782 
312783 
312784 
312787 

,age 8 
8 Pages 

Oetcription and 
Poe• NufflDlr 

WOIMr, lock 2 to 7 
Nut, 6-32 Hex 2 toS, 7 
Nut, 6--'0 Hex 3, S, 7 
Nut, -4-.40 Hex 2, 3 
Nut, 6-10 Hex 2, 3, 6, 7 
Wcnhff, Lodi: 2 to S 
Washer, f'lot 2 to 7 
Wcnhe,r, Spriru 7 
Wosher, Flot 7 
Wosher, Flot .C, 5 
Plote, Clomp 2, 3 
Sp,lng, CompN:uion 2, 4, 5 
Wmher, Flot 7 
Ring, btainirig 4 
Ring, Retoinlru <4, 5 
Clomp, 1/' ID Cobl• 2, 3, 5 
WaaMr, Flot 2, 3, 5 
Spring, ~ion 2 
Pl ... 3 
Sc,._, 4--40 x 3/16 Hu 2, .(, 5 
Screw, 6---tO x 1/4 Hu 3, 6 
Screw, 6-40 x S/16 H.x 2 to S 
Screw, 6-«l x 3/8 Hex 7 
Scnw, 6-40 x 3/16 Hex 2, 5 
Sc,.-w, 4-«).x 1/4 Hu 3, .5 
Sc:.r.-w, 6-'0 x 9/32 Hex 5 
Scre-w, 6-40 x 7/16 Hex S 
s1 .... , l/8 ID x 1/2" Ls 
lnwloting 5 
Scre-w, 6-.W x 7/32 He11 3, 5, 7 
Connector, 2 Pt PIU8 S 
lob, hrminol 3, 7 
Terminol, lob Type 7 
Pon, Cover 6 
Mount, Vibrotion 6, 7 
Stud, Locating 6, 7 
Cllp, Speed 6, 7 
Retainer 6 

, ... 
Nu-

312795 
312801 .. 
312802 
312803 
312804 
312805 
312806 
312807 
312809 .. 
312811 .. 
31281.S·· 
312816 
312817 
312818 
312819 
312822 
312823 
31282' 
312825 
312824 
312827 
312829 
312831 .. 
312833 
312834 
312835 
312837 
312838 
312839 
312840 
3128'1 
312865 
312871** 
3128n 
31287<1 
312875 
312876 
312877 

~MERICAL INDEX 

D•.c:riptlon ond 
Page Number 

Brocket, Connector 2 
Cover 2 
8,rocket, Left Hinge 2, 3 
8rocltet,. Right Hinge 2, 3-
Po.t,. Hirqt 2 
Step, Lid 2, 3 
Spring, Releio1e 2 
Hi ... 2, 3 
latch, Cc,,u 2, 3 
Cover, Front 4 
Lid, Reor 2 
Housirv, Left Lotc:h 2 
Housir-.r, Right Lotch 2 
Latch 2 
Plate, Lotch 2 
Brocket, left Copy I ight 5 
8racli:et, Right Copylight 5 
Guide, Poper 2 
t.otch, Rear lid 2 
Releos,e, Right Lotc;h 2 
Rele<ne, Left Lotch 2 
Strop, 2-1/2" Braided 7 
Lid, Front 4 
POlt 4 
Lotch, Left 4 
Latch, Right 4 
Sp,lng, Tonlon 4 
Latch, Front Lid 4 
Plote, Hinge 4 
WindO#' 4 
Clomp, Window 4 
Godc;et S 
Hinge, Leo( 3 
Atrn w/Hub 7 
Spring, Tonlon 7 
Alm, C~cting 7 
Plote, Retainer 3 
Retainer, COYet 7 

• 

Port 
Number 

312878 
312905 
3129'6 
3129'7 
3129'8 
3129,9 
312952 
312953 
31295<1 
312955 
312956 
312967 
312968 
323390 
32-4021 .. 
324023•• 
32"°2,f•• 
32.C02S .. 
32'026 
324027 .. 
32'029 
32'030 
32'0131 
32'032 
32'034 
32'038 
32,4039'9* 
J2404C)t'• 
32'°'1 
32'°'2 
32'043 
32'0'7 
32'0'8 
32'1M9. 
326'29 
326430 
326'31 
326479 

0.sc:rlptlon and 
PQQ• Numbrtr 

Btoeket, Connect« Mcuntlf'ISI .5 
Cobl• Auombly 5 
Gode.et 6 
Holder, Left LOfl1) 5 
Holder, Right lomp 5 
l0n'fl', lnccn:te,eel'\t 5 
Shield, Righi Light 5 
Shield, Left light S 
Pod, Side 6 
Pod, Tep 6 
Pod, Bock 6 
Screw, 6-40 Sh0'.lld•r 3, 7 
Clip, C,1,1• 5 
Strip, W•« 3 
Pan, COfer 7 
CO'ler 3, 7 
CO'ler, Front 3 
lid, R•or 3 
Guid•, Poptir 3 
lld, Front S 
Plate, Hi• 5 
Window 5 
lotch, Front lid 5 
Clomp, Window 5 
lotch S 
Spacer, . 120'' Thk 7 
Actuatcr, left Latch 3 
Actuot«, Right lotc:h 3 
.Brocket, Right Lotc:h 5 
Brocket, Left Latch 5 
Post, Hlf'19e 3 
Spring, Rel&<M 3 
Pod, Right Side 7 
Pod, Left Side 7 
Pod, Rear COYe.t 7 
Pod, Re« Lid 3 
Pod, Front Cc:,,,u S 
Strip, Trim 4 

••1tefer to pc151e 1 for nnllh sufnx 


